Yes!

I would like to support the Adirondack Center for Loon Conservation!

Enclosed is my donation of:

\$75	\$150	\$300	\$500	\$1000	
Other: \$					

Enclosed is my check payable to:
Adirondack Center for Loon Conservation

☐ I would like to charge my credit card online at: *adkloon.org/support*

STREET ADDRESS

С	1	Τ	'}

STATE, ZIP

PHONE

1110111

E-MAIL_____

Please detach this form and return to: Adirondack Center for Loon Conservation P.O. Box 195, Ray Brook, NY 12977

Thank you for your generous support!

Your tax-deductible donation payable to the Adirondack Center for Loon Conservation supports our exciting and innovative research and education programs.

Visit Us!



ADIRONDACK LOON CENTER

Art • Gifts • Exhibits • Research & More!

15 Broadway, Saranac Lake New York 12983 518-354-8636

info@adkloon.org

adkloon.org facebook.com/adkloon

We are grateful to our collaborators for their support of our loon conservation efforts in the Adirondacks:

> New York State Energy Research and Development Authority *nyserda.org*

New York State Department of Environmental Conservation *dec.ny.gov*

Biodiversity Research Institute briloon.org

Wildlife Conservation Society *wcs.org*

and our many other supporters-Thank You!

Conservation Through the Lives of Adirondack Loons



Adirondack Center for Loon Conservation

About Us

The Adirondack Center for Loon Conservation (ACLC) is dedicated to promoting and inspiring passion for the conservation of Common Loons.

With the loon as our centerpiece, our work is driven by our scientific research and conservation efforts, which are translated into our educational and outreach programming to help maintain robust populations of Common Loons in New York State and throughout North America.

The ACLC's Adirondack Loon Center, located in Saranac Lake, NY, is an educational, tourist, and shopping destination for loon aficionados of all ages. It fills a unique niche in the Village and throughout the Adirondack Park, by providing an engaging experience for Adirondack residents, tourists, and students to learn about the Park's wildlife and environmental concerns through the lives of Common Loons.





The Adirondack Center for Loon Conservation utilizes the Common Loon as a sentinel of environmental quality. Long-lived and high on the food chain, loons are excellent indicators of environmental health.

Studies conducted by the ACLC include: determining the status and trends in the Adirondack breeding loon population, the impact of environmental pollutants and climate change on loon health and breeding success, factors affecting loon nesting success, and identifying migratory patterns and wintering areas of Adirondack loons.

We also work to protect individual loons by rescuing those in distress, such as birds tangled in fishing line or iced in during a sudden winter storm, and also by preventing loon nest sites from being disturbed by people. Through our scientific research, outreach, and conservation programs, the ACLC works to ensure that Common Loons remain an integral and vital part of New York's wildlife heritage, and that their haunting calls continue to echo across Adirondack lakes for generations to come.

The Adirondack Center for Loon Conservation's research and education programs inspire conservation efforts to better protect loons and their habitats in the Park and throughout North America.

Adirondack residents and visitors are invited to learn first-hand about loons and their conservation through our website, *adkloon.org*, and social media, public presentations and field trips, newsletters, and interactive student curricula, and by visiting our Adirondack Loon Center in Saranac Lake.

Get Involved!

Please visit us at *adkloon.org* to learn more, share your ideas, and join in the exciting field of loon conservation!

